
S.No. Name of the VTP S.No. Designation  Contact No. Email ID

1 Head of the Company/OrganisationKetul Acharya (COO) 9825603288 ketul.acharya@ilfsindia.com

2 NSQF Project national Head Barkat Kamli 9650087217 barkat.kamli@ilfsindia.com

3 State Head/Head of Operation Ved Prakash Goyal 9829193639 vedprakash.goyal@ilfsindia.com

1 Project Manager/Coordinator Man Singh Shekhawat 9784361314 mansingh.shekhawat@ilfsindia.com

2 Vocational Coordinator2 Dr. Suresh Kumar Mishra 9799298840 suresh.mishra@ilfsindia.com

3 Vocational Coordinator3 Surendra Singh Narnot 7340062665 narnot.ggj@gmail.com

4 Vocational Coordinator4 Piyush Goyal 8947953302 goyalpiyush2222@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator5 Tejkumar Sharma 9784517175 tejkumar.sharma@ilfsindia.com

6 Vocational Coordinator6 Narendra Kumar 8233115089 narendragarg1191@gmail.com

7 Vocational Coordinator7 Harish Choudhary 9466227135 harish7135@gmail.com

1 National Head Dhirendra Sharma 9990254175 dhirendra.sharma@icagroup.in

2 Vocational Coordinator 1 Mohan Dev 9044720720 mohan.sahani@icagroup.in

3 Vocational Coordinator 2 Aditya 8127510267 aditya@icagroup.in

4 Vocational Coordinator 3 Rahul Singh 9828935490 rahul.shekhawat490@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator 4 Chandan 8533896258 chandan.devd@gmail.com

1 Project Manager Shilpa 8800697061 project.mgr@cews.in

2 NSQF Project Head Abhishek Gupta 9694681929 abhishek.gupta@cews.in

3 Vocational Coordinators1 Mahesh  Gour 7619764642 mahesh.gour@cews.in

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Abhishek Gupta 9694681929 abhishek.gupta@cews.in

Vocational Coordinator3 Pritam Singh 6377815121 Pritam.Singh@cews.in

Vocational Coordinator4 Keerti Jain 8829968341 Keerti.Jain@cews.in

1 Zonal Head Shalabh Nepalia 9462346699 shalabh@aisect.org

2 Project Manager/Coordinator Manish Sen 8290603290 manish.sen@aisect.org

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Piyush Sharma 9829472512 piyush.sharma@aisect.org

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Sandeep Sharma 9782119349 sandeep.sharma@aisect.org

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Ishwar Singh 9509295602 ishwer@aisect.org

6 Vocational Coordinator4 Bhagvan Singh Gurjar 7733063333 bhagvansingh@aisect.org

7 Vocational Coordinator5 Pranank Sharma 9636657337 prananksharma88@gmail.com

1 Head of the Company/OrganizationAditya Saikia (Director) 97111 73030 aditya.saikia@gramtarang.org.in

2 National Head Er Mahender Singh 9001100520 mahender.singh@gramtarang.org.in

3 National Head Er Mahender Singh 9001100520 mahender.singh@gramtarang.org.in

4 Vocational Coordinator1 Giriraj  Sharam 9529424685 giriraj.sharma@gramtarang.org.in

5 Vocational Coordinator2 Aditya Kumar Sharma 9828790162 adityakumar.sharma@gramtarang.org.in

6 Vocational Coordinator3 Mukesh Kumar Sharma 8104392892 mukesh.sharma@gramtarang.org.in

1 Project Head Rajeev Singh 8003992591 c-rajeev.singh@timesgroup.com

2 Vocational Coordinator1 Mukesh Choudhary 8619573328 Mukesh.times009@gmail.com

3 Vocational Coordinator2 Shubham Singh 9125583225 jadaun.shubham98@gmail.com

1 Operations Head Mr.Vishesh Saini 8130795405 Vishesh.Saini@Centumlearning.com

2 Project Manager Ms. Irfana Bakht 9540281020 Irfana.Bakht@centumlearning.com

3 Project Coordinator Mr. Gurpreet Singh 9990229312 a_Gurpreet.Singh@centumlearning.com

4 Vocational Coordinator 1 Mr. Satyajeet Singh 9983093260 a_Satya.Singh@centumlearning.com

5 Vocational Coordinator2 Mr. Shubham Ojha 7976061924 shubhiojha@gmail.com

6 Vocational Coordinator3 Mr. Yogesh Sharma 9928723940 yogeshkumarsharma695@gmail.com

7
Vocational Coordinator 4 Mr. Ram Sharma 7891979900 ramsharma211092@gmail.com

8
Vocational Coordinator 5 Mr. Ashish Gautam 8290898857 goutamashish2292@gmail.com

1
MD & CEO Mr. Raj Kumar 9911921470 rajkumar@amassskillventures.in

2 Project Manager Ms. Deepa Singh 7840010603 finance@amassskillventures.in

1
State Head Mr. R.S. Nehra 9810707982 iiatm.08@gmail.com

2 Vocational Coordinator Mr. O.P. Nehra 9887364532 opnehra22@gmail.com /icssnsqfrj@gmail.com

1 Country Head Jainee Nathwani jainee.nathwani@exceluslearning.com

2 Program Manager cum VC Sudhir Agrawal 9887206062 sudhir.agrawal@exceluslearning.com

ILFS Skills 

Development Corp. 

LTD

ICA Edu Skills Pvt Ltd

7
Centum Workskills 

Ind. Ltd.

Amass Skill Ventures 

Pvt. Ltd. 
8

6
Times Cente for 

Learning Ltd

1

2

3

4

Gram 

TarangEmployability 

Training Services Pvt 

Ltd

5

AISECT

Care Educational & 

Welfare Society

9

10 QUESS

Pragmatic Education 

Society

mailto:mohan.sahani@icagroup.in
mailto:aditya@icagroup.in
mailto:rahul.shekhawat490@gmail.com
mailto:chandan.devd@gmail.com
mailto:mahender.singh@gramtarang.org.in
mailto:mahender.singh@gramtarang.org.in


3 Vocational Coordinator1 Gaurav Airen 9782324260 gaurav.quess@gmail.com

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Prateek Upadhyay 9784505802 pratik.quess@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Anil Kumar Vijay 9667322220 anilvj.quess@gmail.com

6 Vocational Coordinator4 Ashish Sharma 7976726585 ashish.quess@gmail.com

7 Vocational Coordinator5 Sarfaraz Ahmed 9772386901 sarfaraz.quess@gmail.com

8 Vocational Coordinator6 Manoj Badoliya 8387007721 manojb.quess@gmail.com

9 Vocational Coordinator7 Vipin Mathur 9828788008 vipin.quess@gmail.com

10 Vocational Coordinator8 Raju Lal Bairwa 7891770650 rajulal.quess@gmail.com

11 Vocational Coordinator9 Lalit Hazrati 8104555666 lalit.quess@gmail.com

12 Vocational Coordinator10 Himanshu Bhatt 9799989197 himanshu.quess@gmail.com

13 Vocational Coordinator11 Haneef Khan 9414534574 haneef.quess@gmail.com

1 Country Head Ms. Kamini Prasad 9910337741 kamini.prasad@mindleadersindia.com

2 Project Head Mr, Sanjay Chandhoke 9910494501 sanjay.chandhoke@mindleadersindia.com

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Vinod Saini 9352480282 9djpr@gmail.com

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Pawan Kumar Sharma 9982051393 dr.pksharmajpr@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Siddharth Kumar Bohra 8104407279 siddharthbohra.bohra@gmail.com

1 Country Head Vedprakash Sharma 9205799084 vedprakash.sharma@b-able.in

2 Project head Kokab Ali 9821450021 kokab.ali@b-able.in

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Anand Singh 9205799141 anand.singh@b-able.in

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Jitendra Singh 7891444200 jitendra.singh3@b-able.in

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Deepak Bari 9205182661 deepak.bari@b-able.in

6 Vocational Coordinator4 Sharwan Singh 9929302781 sharwan.singh@b-able.in

7 Vocational Coordinator5 Bhopal Dan Charan 9680314397 bhopal.charan@b-able.in

8 Vocational Coordinator6 Surendra Sharma 9680935948 surendra.sharma@b-able.in

9 Vocational Coordinator7 Sandeep Agrawal 9887711099 sandeep.agrawal@b-able.in

1 Country Head D V Shrivastav 9425006867 devvrat.shrivastav@yahoo.com

2 Project Head Shivlok Sharma 8120970096 shivlok.bnss@gmail.com

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Shivlok Sharma 8120970096 shivlok.bnss@gmail.com

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Rupesh Sharma 9352849238 rupesh.bnss@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Dinker Sharma 8278643516 dinker.bnss@gmail.com

1 Country Head Ujjwal Chandra Bose 9589211930 hr@itrc.co.in

2 Project Head Manoj sharma 9887586402 itrc.sh.raj@gmail.com

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Lokesh Sharma 998284091 itrc.vc1.raj@gmail.com

4 Vocational Coordinator2 Devendra Singh 9460633749 itrc.vc2.raj@gmail.com

5 Vocational Coordinator3 Bherun Singh 9950797036 itrc.vc3.raj@gmail.com

6 Vocational Coordinator4 Shakti Singh 9649804658 itrc.vc4.raj@gmail.com

7 Vocational Coordinator5 Brijraj Meena 9887653856 itrc.vc5.raj@gmail.com

8 Vocational Coordinator6 Sunil Bairagi 8560887634 itrc.vc6.raj@gmail.com

9 Vocational Coordinator7 Praveer Sanadhya 7300481422 itrc.vc7.raj@gmail.com

1 Country Head Shourya Vaibhav 9934721903 spm@venturecad.co.in

2 Project Head Shourya Vaibhav 9934721903 spm@venturecad.co.in

3 Vocational Coordinator1 Lalit Kumar Pandey 9560480249 raj.sp.venture@venturecad.co.in
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